Honeycomb Inner Gel & Frame
Acrylic Lens Outer Gel and Framex
 Available Accessories
 Bare 30 Dgr. 60 Dgr.  5x30 Dgr. Horizontal
Manufactured by PL Systems,Inc.
10529 Olympic Drive, Suite #102
Dallas, Texas 75220
214.393.5998

Lights 4BL455
Portable
Video Conference
LED31-11
Manufactured by PL Systems,Inc.
10529 Olympic Drive, Suite #102
Dallas, Texas 75220
214.393.5998
Accessory List
31-NWHC Wide honeycomb near light source
31F-WHC Wide honeycomb far from light source
31-NMHC Med. honeycomb near light source
31-FMHC Med. honeycomb far from light source
31F/77N-10 10 dgr.  far holographic gel & frame
31F/77N-30 30 dgr.  far holographic gel & frame
31F/77N-60 60 dgr.  far holographic gel & frame
31N-10 10 dgr.  near holographic gel & frame
31N-30 30 dgr.  near holographic gel & frame
31N-60 60 dgr.  near holographic gel & frame
31F/77N-30S5L 30x5 dgr.  far holographic gel & frame (vert)
31F/77N-5S30L 5x30 dgr. far holographic gel & frame (horiz)
31N-30S5L 30x5 dgr.  near holographic gel & frame (vert)
31N-5S30L 5x30 dgr. near holographic gel & frame (horiz)
31F/77N-60S10L 60x10 dgr.  far holographic gel & frame (vert)
31F/77N-10S60L 10x60 dgr. far holographic gel & frame (horiz)
31N-60S10L  60x10dgr.  near holographic gel & frame (vert)
31N-10S60L  10x60 dgr.  near holographic gel & frame (horiz)
31F/77N-PRIS Acrylic prismatic lens (far)
31N-PRIS Acrylic prismatic lens (near)
2144-13A Extender gel retainer assembly
31F/77N-GF Empty gel frame (far)